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Hikvision 4 MP - o S il
e vy H265+2k HD PoE Dome Ip \
Indoor Camera, With all
accessories /equivalent.
Hikvision DS--s S 52 Gl
2CD2T63Go-18 Bullet Ip
. . camera 4Mp, 2.8mm (97) v

fixed lens, Outdoor, IR LED
80m, with all accessories
/equivalent.
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Patch panel 24 port - Jisy
e N for CAT6, High quality,
inflink product/ equivalent.

Cable CAT6 STP, -JuS T c&uS
e FAA- High quality, Infilink /
equivalent.

Duct KSS, High quality -3
25x25, three meters long
with necessary
accessories/ equivalent.

Duct KSS, High quality - <s»
40x40 , three meters long
with necessary
accessories/ equivalent.

Hikvision -NVR(32 ch)
NVR 32 Channel Ds-
7732NI-18 Embedded 4k
Network Video Recorder
Up to 12MP resolution
recording support, with
6TB storage support and
upgradable/ equivalent.

Qe ¥

Hikvision Model - g s
DS-3E1326P-Ei-24-port
S s Gigabit Unmanaged PoE
Switch with SFP single

mode/ equivalent.

HDMI-5m — 4k/ -das
equivalent.

Qe ¥
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Qe

ol SR e il

55" inch Samsung - S

TV with Bracket Made in

Egypt High Quality
Original / equivalent.

Qe

AR 7ol g alidy o
PDU 1U 19-inch 6 -«Sls
port Rack Mount PDU —
IEC C13 Socket
Rackmount Power
Supply/ Strip —
Horizontal Server Rack
Mountable Surge
protector / Data Center
Power Distribution Unit
16A 240V / equivalent.

AR

YA

Single -o_JW el 2 JaS il
Mode Fiber Optic(8Core)
Cable with HDPE/PVC
pipe, High quality/
equivalent.

\Y

Qe

Fiber - Jiy g Sl juld o
optic Patch Panel, 24
Port, Rack Mounted
Support adapter type
FC/SC/LC/ST/E2000&
others(High quality,
Infilink or equivalent
with all necessary works
) equivalent.

'Y
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Smart - <o, @ sU9
standard Rack, with
3850 depth rack & all

e V¥
necessary parts, Fans on
top, PDU, doors& side
panels/ equivalent.
. Installations and - s
4D e VO

service charges.
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S s | T MP H265+2k HD PoE
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. i 1
- ) f £ RN FCH PR Camera, With all
(wles JlST accessories
i ol L s
sy /equivalent.
ax > H5el O)l3s
Hikvision -e S 52 <
DS-2CD2T63Go-18
Bullet Ip camera 4Mp,
! I ! KPS ¥4 2.8mm (97) fixed lens, Y
Outdoor, IR LED 80m,
with all accessories
/equivalent.
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1

Qe

Patch panel 24 - Jisx;
port for CAT6, High
quality, inflink
product/ equivalent.

)

1

¥AA«

Cable CAT6 -JiS 1 &S
STP, High quality,
Infilink / equivalent.

)

1

Duct KSS, High -«<a
quality 25x25, three
meters long with
necessary accessories/
equivalent.

)

1

Duct KSS, High - «<<a
quality 40x40 , three
meters long with
necessary accessories/
equivalent.

)

1

Qe

-NVR(32 ch)
Hikvision NVR 32
Channel Ds-7732NI-
18 Embedded 4k
Network Video
Recorder Up to
12MP resolution
recording support,
with 6TB storage
support and
upgradable/
equivalent.
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1

e

Hikvision - g s
Model DS-3E1326P-
Ei-24-port Gigabit
Unmanaged PoE
Switch with SFP
single mode/
equivalent.

Il

!

e

HDMI-5m — 4k/ -das
equivalent.

)

1

e

)l SRS e Sl 2
55" inch -cu s
Samsung TV with
Bracket Made in
Egypt High Quality
Original /
equivalent.

)

1

Qe

AR 7ol (s dy o
PDU 1U 19-inch -«sL.
6 port Rack Mount
PDU - IEC C13
Socket Rackmount
Power Supply/ Strip
— Horizontal Server
Rack Mountable
Surge protector /
Data Center Power
Distribution Unit
16A 240V /
equivalent.
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1

YA

-UL,,‘-‘ _S\Jl:_‘\ 2 daS Huld
Single Mode Fiber
Optic(8Core) Cable
with HDPE/PVC
pipe, High quality/
equivalent.

\Y

Il

!

Qe

- Ja @J_HI BHN
Fiber optic Patch
Panel, 24 Port, Rack
Mounted Support
adapter type
FC/SC/LC/ST/E2000
& others(High
quality, Infilink or
equivalent with all
necessary works )
equivalent.

VY

Il

!

Qe

Smart - <o @kalJ9
standard Rack, with
3850 depth rack &
all necessary parts,
Fans on top, PDU,
doors& side panels/
equivalent.

\f

)

1

Installations - .z
and service charges.
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Hikvision 4 MP H265+2k HD PoE Dome Ip Indoor .

) . ) oS ) gl \
Camera, With all accessories /equivalent.
Hikvision DS-2CD2T63Go-18 Bullet Ip camera 4Mp, v
2.8mm (97) fixed lens, Outdoor, IR LED 80m, with all o S 453 &)
accessories /equivalent.
Patch panel 24 port for CAT6, High quality, inflink dums | ¥
product/ equivalent.
Cable CAT6 STP, High quality, Infilink / equivalent. destas ) F
Duct KSS, High quality 25x25 , three meters long with e | s
necessary accessories/ equivalent.
Duct KSS, High quality 40x40 , three meters long with cs | s
necessary accessories/ equivalent.
Hikvision NVR 32 Channel Ds-7732NI-18 Embedded v
4k Network Video Recorder Up to 12MP resolution NVR(32 ch)
recording support, with 6TB storage support and
upgradable/ equivalent.
Hikvision Model DS-3E1326P-Ei-24-port Gigabit A
Unmanaged PoE Switch with SFP single mode/ T~
equivalent.
HDMI-5m — 4k/ equivalent. des |9
e¢" inch Samsung TV with Bracket Made in Egypt High ol G 0 5SSl \.
Quality Original / equivalent. O S
PDU 1U 19-inch 6 port Rack Mount PDU — IEC C13 B A TR LSRN
Socket Rackmount Power Supply/ Strip — Horizontal <iSba
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Server Rack Mountable Surge protector / Data Center
Power Distribution Unit 16A 240V / equivalent.

Single Mode Fiber Optic(8Core) Cable with HDPE/PVC
pipe, High quality/ equivalent.

Fiber optic Patch Panel, 24 Port, Rack Mounted Support
adapter type FC/SC/LC/ST/E2000& others(High
quality, Infilink or equivalent with all necessary works )
equivalent.

Smart standard Rack, with 3850 depth rack & all
necessary parts, Fans on top, PDU, doors& side panels/ Sey kw9
equivalent.
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Installations and service charges. cuai |0
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